1 MetroScape
17 3/4" (451 mm)
20 1/8" (511 mm)
38
 1
/2
" (
97

Different options are available according to your needs. Please contact us for more information.
3 MetroScape
Ordering example
Assembly examples
Luminaire Lamp
Optical
System
Voltage
Driver
Options
Luminaire
Options
Pole Finish
MPTR 42W32LED4KES LE3 120 DMG PH8 APR4-LBC4-16 BKTX
Poles
Consult the Philips Lumec Pole Guide for details and the complete line of poles.
Finish
GR	 Gray Sandtex
WHTX	 Textured White
BKTX	 Textured Black
GY3TX	 Textured Medium Grey
BRTX	 Textured Bronze
BG2TX	 Textured Sandstone
BE2TX	 Textured Midnight Blue
BE6TX	 Textured Ocean Blue
BE8TX	 Textured Royal Blue
GNTX	 Textured Green
GN4TX	 Textured Blue Green
GN6TX	 Textured Forest Green
GN8TX	 Textured Dark Forest Green
RD2TX	 Textured Burgundy
RD4TX	 Textured Scarlet
TS	 Hammertone Silver
TG	 Hammertone Gold
NP	 Natural Aluminum
APR4-LBC3	 RA61	 R80-TBC1	 RTA40
MPTR-FN10